ERGEBNISLISTE

8. Assindia~Pokal=-Turnier

11./ 12. Juli 1992 in Essen-Vogelheim

MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG
1 CGC Blau-Gelb Grotzingen
2, BGC Assindia Essen I
3. MGC Bottrop
4, CGC Griin-Gold Bad Hamm I
5. MGC Essen-Hiigel
6., CGC Rauschenberg I
7. 1. Essener CGC Blau=Gold I
8. KSV Baltrum
9. CGC Rauschenberg II
10, BGSC Gladbeck
11. CGC Griin=-Gold Bad Hamm 1II
12, CGC SchloB Cappenberg
13. Wuppertaler BV
14, CGC Griin-Gold Bad Hamm III
15._.1. Essener CGC Blau=Gold II
16, BGC Assindia Essen II
17. CGC Bad Salzuflen
HERREN
1. Klaus Mildenberger Gro
2, Dirk Pietsch Ham
3. Robert Hauska Grao
4, Klaus Jarosch Bot
9, Oliver Schépper Bot
6. Markus Vinken Esn
7. Dietmar Gréllmann Hiig
8., Karsten Urb anski Esn
9, Christian Seydaack Esn
10, Frank Siidhoff Ham
11. Dirk Grinder Gla
12, Dirk Weber ) Bal
13. Heinz-Ginther WerntgesRau
14, Friedhelm Steller Rau
15. Andreas Schenk Wup
16, Peter Bittner Fra
17. Frank Stérmer Cap
18, Andreas Grzeski Wup
19, Michael Poch Ham
20, Hartmut Bever Hiig
Uue Tobelander Rau
22, Stefan Althoff Ham
23, BerndRothe Rau
Rudi Scholten Bot
Ulrich Gartner Ham
26, Maik Moll Rau
27, Stefan Schréter Gla
28, Andreas Schmidt-=Hess Gro
29, Klaus Engel Esn
30, Martin Miller Ham
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113
131

107
105
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109
115
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26,500
26, 750
27312
27.312
27,812
28,000
28,125
28,375
28,500
29,000
29,187
29,250
29,500
29,750
29,875
30,562
32,437

23,750
24,500
25,2580
25,500

26,750
26,250
26,500
26,750

27,000
27.250

27,500
27,750
28,000
28,250
28,500

28,750
29,000
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31. Michael Schenk
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Péter Dolch

Thomas Rothermund
Norbert Vallana
Bieter Stérmer
Johannes Vosschulte
Helmut Schmidtke
Rolf Scheel
Manfred Koch,
Willi Hiegemann
Thomas Trilling
Michael Olbiter
Manfred Hermann
Andreas Wiards
Thomas Fellmann
Glinter Posenau
Lothar Pusch
Ernst-Peter Seibert
Oliver Schnickmann
Andreas Menke

0laf Rentmeister
Ralf Matthiae”

3, Axel Falk
54, Huseyin Akbay

DAMEN

Monika Bihtz

Sylvia Rolf

Heike Schmidtke

Bil jana Traulsen
Renate Koch

Birgit Posenau
Barbara Brink

Heidi Diibbert
Christina Mauer
Remate Urbanski
Stefanie Schnlckmann
Marion Matthiae”
Dorothea Preuss
Heike Christophers .
Petra Pusch
Dorothea Seibert

SENIOREN I

1.
3.
4.
5.

9,
10,
11.
12,
13,

6
7..
8

Hirry Trautmann
Karl Liking
Adalbert Mertens
Ludwig Moll
Wolfgang Schlenstedt
Erhard Miiller
Uue~Jdens Traulsen
Karl-=Heinz Mertens
Klaus Rottstock
Richard Simat
Joachim Urbanski
Helmut Husser
Hilmar Mielke

Bot
Esn
Cap
Ham
Cap
Cap
Ass
Hiig
Esn
Esn
Lip
Esn
Sal
Ham
Hamm
Esn

Ham

Ham
Ham
Ham
Sal
Wup
Ham

Gro

Hiig
Rau
Ass
Ass
Esn
Esn
Sal
Sau

up
Esn
Ham
Wup
Ham
Ham
Ham
Ham

Cap

Bal
Rau

Rau
Gri
Ham
Ass
RAu
Sal
Ass
Esn
Sal
Rau

30
32

25
32
27
30
27

34
28
30

30
3o
37
36
28
33
28
35
36
38
41

24
29
28
33
30
36

31
30
31
39
33
29
31
31
29
32
36

42

27
34
35
30
33

27
25
33
30

34

27
32
33

36.

29
40
25
40
36

39 .

37

24
28
29
35
25
32
30
32
33
34
31
31
33

23
30
28
28
29
35
36
32

35
32
34
32
32

42

21
26
29

30
28
30

31.

30
31

30
37

29
31
28
31
30
30
29
39

30
32
39
36
39
32
36

28

25
25

25
30

28
27

31
37
34
30

124

126/ 3
126/ 15
127/ 4
127/ 5
128
129/ 6
129/ 8
131
132
134
139
143
146

111
114
118
120

“126/-5

126/ B
131/ 7
131/12
132
133
138
144/ 5
144/ 8
147
152
156

1o
1
107/
109
111
113/
118
118/
124
127
131
135
136
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29,250
29,500

29,750
30,000
30,250
30,500
30,750
31,000

31,250

31,500
31,750

32,000
32,250

32,750
33,000
33,500
34,750
35,750
36,500

27,750
28,500
29,500
30,000

315500—--

32,750

33,000
33,250
34,500
36,000

36,750
38,000
39,000

25,250
264750

27.250
27,750
28,250
29,500

31,000
31,750
32,750
33,750
34,000
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SENIORINNEN I

Herta Dorre

Helga Mielke

Louise Simat

Heike Rottstock
Anneliese Rinneberg

SENIOREN II

Karl Gmerek
Erhard Beck
Wilhelm Hiegemann
Bernhard Wéstmann
Erwin Schwarz -
Franz Riedel

SENIORINNEN II

1e
2,

Ursula Bechte
Maria Gmerek

JUNIOREN

1e
2
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Thorsten Drost
Sven Thomas
Nuri Akbay

‘Bert Blumenkemper

Oliver Freitag
Mathias Morgen
Torsten Kneip
Dirk Blumenkemper

JUNIORINNEN

Te
2,

Stefanie Vinken
Svenja Brunger

SEHULER

Andreas Weber

Ralf Blieke

Dominik Weber
Marcel Vallana
Manuel Pusch
Hinni Schemmann

SCHULERINNEN

Te

Daniela Siidhoff

Ham
Rau
Ass
Sal

Esn.

Gla
Hiig
Ass
Cap
Bal
Bal

Wup
Gla

Ass
Ass
Gro
Ham
Ass

Ham

Gla
Ham

Esn
Sal

Bal
Cap
Bal
Ham
Ham
Cap

Ham

32
27
30
30

44

38

28
31
29
3o
32
34

28

3o

36

29

29
29
40

26
32
26
31

- 40

34

36
40

24

30
33
33
37

33

25
27
31
31
30

28
26
31

30
31

29
30

28
31
32
39
36
35

35

118
122
124
124
154

113
115
17
128
134
143

118
s

99
100
107
108
111
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131
162

104
124
137
144
146
152

142

29,500
30,500
31,000
31,750
38,500

28,250
28,750
29,250
32,000
33,500
35,750

29,500
30,500

24,750
25,000
26,750
27,000
27,750
29,500

32,750
40,500

26,000
31,000
34,250
36,000
36,500
38,000

35,500



